Quotation

Order No : ECAT2455

SHRIGONDA--NWE MALVE JEWELLERS - Mob : 9730144166

Date : 2024-03-15 12:41:52

Remarks :

Sr.No
1

2

Item
AGRA--68

1 RB SINGHAM
CASTING

1 RB SINGHAM

Total

Tag No

Gr Wit.
357.200

79.100

214.700
651.000

Net Wit.
357.200

79.100

214.700
651.000

Tunch
0.00

0.00

0.00

Wstg
0.00

0.00

0.00

Lbr
ORs

ORs

ORs

Fine

0.000

0.000

0.000

Amt



